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Memo

Just a reminder that the Council will not meet on June 30" (because it is the fifth
Wednesday of the month) and will next meet on July 14" for a Regular Session
immediately followed by a Committee of the Whole.

Please note that we will begin our budget hearings the week of July 19™ and will hold
hearings on the following evenings:

Monday, July 19"
Tuesday, July 20"
Thursday, July 21*
Monday, July 26™ and
Tuesday, July 27"

Please let the Clerk or Council Office know by Wednesday, June 30", if you
cannot attend any of these meetings.
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Monday, June 28. 2004

5:00 pm Utilities Service Board — 501 N. Morton, Conference Room 100B
5:30 pm Bloomington Human Rights Commission, McCloskey

Tuesday, June 29. 2004

12:00 pm Council of Neighborhood Associations, Kelly
3:00 pm Bloomington Community Farmers’ Market, Showers Plaza
5:30 pm Board of Public Works, Chambers

Wednesday, June 30, 2004

The Common Council does not convene today. The next scheduled meeting will
take place Wednesday, July 14, 2004.

Thursday, July 1, 2004

4:00 pm Bloomington Digital Underground, McCloskey
5:30 pm Commission on the Status of Women, McCloskey

Friday, July 2, 2004

There are no meetings scheduled for today.

Saturday, July 3. 2004

7:00 am Bloomington Community Farmers’ Market, Showers Common



